Distributor of Crystek Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CATTEN-06R0 - ATTENUATOR SMA 3GHZ 50 OHM 6DB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Crystek CorporationCrystek Corporation
CATTEN-06R0CATTEN-06R0

200.0 5.94 38 36
300.0 5.95 36 34
400.0 5.96 35 32
500.0 5.96 32 30
600.0 5.96 30 28
700.0 5.97 29 27
800.0 5.97 28 26
900.0 6.00 27 25
1000.0 6.00 26 24
1500.0 6.07 23 22
2000.0 6.07 22 21
2500.0 6.05 20 20
3000.0 6.28 18 19
Part Number Attenuation Power
(Max)
CATTEN-01R0 1 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-01R5 1.5 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-02R0 2 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-03R0 3 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-04R0 4 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-05R0 5 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-06R0 6 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-07R0 7dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-08R0 8dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-09R0 9dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-0100 10 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-0150 15 dB 0.5 Watt
CATTEN-0200 20 dB 0.5 Watt
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3